
NR Azlan Johari 593

FNR Azlan Johari 695.0

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Mohd. Ashraf Izham P.Pinang 95 97 98 98 98 99 585 - 32 x

Final Shots : 10.4 10.1 10.4 10.6 9.6 10.0 10.5 10.8 9.4 9.3 101.1

686.1 GOLD

2 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 97 98 98 97 97 97 584 - 32 x

Final Shots : 9.7 10.2 8.8 10.1 10.1 9.2 10.1 10.3 10.7 9.9 99.1

683.1 SILVER

3 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 97 96 98 96 94 99 580 - 32 x

Final Shots : 10.5 10.2 10.1 10.2 9.9 10.5 10.5 9.6 9.8 10.2 101.5

681.5 BRONZE

4 Mohd. Nurrahimin Abd. Halim Pahang 96 95 96 95 97 97 576 - 27 x

Final Shots : 10.6 9.7 9.5 9.8 10.2 10.0 10.0 10.4 10.1 10.5 100.8

676.8

5 Muhamad Zubair Mohamad PDRM 96 97 97 97 95 96 578 - 23

Final Shots : 9.9 9.8 10.2 9.9 9.8 10.1 8.5 10.3 10.4 9.9 98.8

676.8

6 Muhammad Nazirul Adzhar Abdul MutalibPahang 97 95 96 99 96 95 578 - 30 x

Final Shots : 8.8 9.8 10.2 10.6 10.1 10.1 9.7 10.5 9.8 9.1 98.7

676.7

7 Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 95 95 96 97 97 97 577 - 29 x

Final Shots : 10.4 10.6 8.6 9.3 9.8 9.8 9.2 10.3 10.2 10.7 98.9

675.9

8 Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. Badrin Pahang 93 95 97 99 96 99 579 - 30 x

Final Shots : 8.2 9.7 8.6 9.2 9.8 10.1 9.5 9.8 9.6 10.5 95.0

674.0

9 Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 96 97 97 97 96 93 576 - 22 x

10 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 96 95 98 97 96 93 575 - 30 x

11 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 94 94 96 97 96 98 575 - 26 x

12 Muhammad Haziq Amzar Razib Terengganu 96 97 98 94 95 94 574 - 23 x

13 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 94 95 98 96 94 96 573 - 25 x

14 Yee Tianle P.Pinang 96 98 93 96 94 95 572 - 25 x

15 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 96 94 95 94 98 95 572 - 23 x

16 Muhamad Faruq Abdul Hamid Selangor 95 95 96 93 94 98 571 - 23 x

17 Mohd. Ariff Azwan Azmi ATM 94 94 95 94 96 97 570 - 20 x

18 Hisyam Adzha Perak 93 92 96 96 98 94 569 - 20 x

19 Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi Johor 93 95 99 94 93 94 568 - 23 x

20 Ong Choon Shin P.Pinang 94 96 95 95 93 94 567 - 17 x

21 Noraizat Mohd. Jamil PDRM 91 95 93 95 94 96 564 - 20 x

22 Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 90 93 95 96 93 96 563 - 27 x
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1 2 3 4 5 6

23 Badrun Hisam Abd. Hamid ATM 97 93 93 91 93 96 563 - 17 x

24 Zulkifli Abu Bakar ATM 93 92 95 98 92 92 562 - 17 x

25 Muhammad Furqan Jaslan Johor 94 93 94 94 92 94 561 - 22 x

26 Samsulfarid Norawi ATM 91 94 92 94 95 92 558 - 19 x

27 Norhamizan Marli ATM 95 91 91 93 91 96 557 - 17 x

28 Sulaiman Sumari PDRM 91 93 92 92 95 93 556 - 16 x

29 Yip Sai Hong Selangor 95 96 89 94 93 89 556 - 15 x

30 Ahmad Riduan Sabran ATM 92 95 90 92 93 93 555 - 16 x

31 Thanies a/l Jegathessan Selangor 92 90 97 95 95 85 554 - 22 x

32 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah Selangor 98 86 93 91 90 88 546 - 13 x

33 Nor Azwan Shamsudin PDRM 88 94 91 90 92 90 545 - 17 x

34 Mohd. Ammar Izham P.Pinang 88 91 95 91 91 88 544 - 11 x

35 Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 92 88 94 88 91 89 542 - 9 x

36 Ahmad Abdul Muizz Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 92 92 92 87 90 87 540 - 10 x

37 Mohd. Ammar Hamizan Mohd. Rizal Selangor 81 92 94 91 92 89 539 - 8 x

38 Azahari Rahman ATM 92 88 90 91 89 88 538 - 11 x

39 Chang Chia Hoong Selangor 91 95 87 89 90 86 538 - 9 x

40 Mohamed Raimy Rusyadi PDRM 88 93 86 90 90 89 536 - 11 x

41 Yap Kien Chee Selangor 85 87 90 91 86 88 527 - 6 x

42 Chong Jing Yang Perak 86 90 80 90 88 88 522 - 11 x

43 Yap Boon Tat Perak 87 88 82 84 83 85 509 - 7 x

Series
Total RemarkRank Name Assn.



Mohd. Yassin Jusoh

Mohd. Sabki Hj. Md. Din

Mohd. Emran Zakaria

1 2 3 4 5 6

PDRM 288 290 291 291 289 290 1739 - 84 x GOLD

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 97 98 98 97 97 97 584 - 32 x

Muhamad Zubair Mohamad PDRM 96 97 97 97 95 96 578 - 23 x

Zul Haziq Rosli PDRM 95 95 96 97 97 97 577 - 29 x

PAHANG 286 285 289 293 289 291 1733 - 87 x SILVER

Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. Badrin Pahang 93 95 97 99 96 99 579 - 30 x

Muhammad Nazirul Adzhar Abdul MutalibPahang 97 95 96 99 96 95 578 - 30 x

Mohd. Nurrahimin Abd. Halim Pahang 96 95 96 95 97 97 576 - 27 x

PULAU PINANG 285 291 286 289 285 288 1724 - 74 x BRONZE

Mohd. Ashraf Izham P.Pinang 95 97 98 98 98 99 585 - 32 x

Yee Tianle P.Pinang 96 98 93 96 94 95 572 - 25 x

Ong Choon Shin P.Pinang 94 96 95 95 93 94 567 - 17 x

JOHOR 283 286 292 288 285 285 1719 - 71 x

Mohd. Muhly Ibrahim Shah Johor 96 97 97 97 96 93 576 - 22 x

Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 94 94 96 97 96 98 575 - 26 x

Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi Johor 93 95 99 94 93 94 568 - 23 x

ATM 288 283 286 281 283 292 1713 - 69 x

Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 97 96 98 96 94 99 580 - 32 x

Mohd. Ariff Azwan Azmi ATM 94 94 95 94 96 97 570 - 20 x

Badrun Hisam Abd. Hamid ATM 97 93 93 91 93 96 563 - 17 x

SELANGOR 280 284 280 283 280 283 1690 - 65 x

Muhamad Faruq Abdul Hamid Selangor 95 95 96 93 94 98 571 - 23 x

Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 90 93 95 96 93 96 563 - 27 x

Yip Sai Hong Selangor 95 96 89 94 93 89 556 - 15 x

PERAK 275 277 274 283 282 275 1666 - 61 x

Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 96 95 98 97 96 93 575 - 30 x

Hisyam Adzha Perak 93 92 96 96 98 94 569 - 20 x

Chong Jing Yang Perak 86 90 80 90 88 88 522 - 11 x
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